
BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 1ST SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

1 SahinOraon 1230070  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 

2 DulaliSiddhya 1230235 

3 Dina Kharia 1230236 

4 Rahul Sarki 1230237 

5 SampaSarkar 1230238 

6 Susmita Roy  1230239 

7 KarimaKhatun 1230240 

8 SimranSha 1230241 

9 TanmayDey 1230242 

10 Namita Barman  1230243 

11 Rajannya Bhattacharjee 1230244 

12 Nirjala Lama  1230248 

13 Suhani Biswakarma 1230249 

14 Manosh Mandal 1230250 

15 Anita Oraon 1230251 

16 AkashOraon 1230252 

17 RitamSaha 1230253 

18 Rohan Kumar Gupta 1230254 

19 Akshat Mishra  1230255 

20 Dipak Kr Singh 1230256 

21 Worsi Hassan  1230257 

22 Biswajit Mandal 1230258 

23 AsheshPradhan 1230259 

24 Riya Sarkar 1230260 

25 Purnima Barman  1230261 

26 Arati Bamon 1230262 

27 SanjanaRai 1230263 

28 Sandip Mandal 1230264 

29 Rohit Kami  1230265 

30 Omprakash Mahato 1230266 

31 Ethelrida Minj 1230267 

32 Pallab Roy  1230268 

33 Rebika Tigga 1230269 

34 Barnali Bakshi 1230270 

35 Swastika Subba 1230277 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 1ST SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

36 Pratik Lama  1230278  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR  

37 Bipasha Paul  1230279 

38 Shana Chhetri 1230280 

39 Priya Sing Munda 1230281 

40 Ankrit Mangar 1230282 

41 Paramita Sarkar 1230322 

42 Rumki Sarkar 1230323 

43 AparnaToppo 1230324 

44 Chandni Oraon 1230325 

45 Divbya Goala 1230326 

46 Reshika Bara  1230327 

47 Kriti Chik Baraik 1230328 

48 Anchal Lohara 1230329 

49 Astha Beck  1230330 

50 Nabin Oraon 1230331 

51 Renuka Oraon 1230332 

52 Renuka Oraon 1230333 

53 Chandni Toopo 1230334 

54 Sweta Kharia 1230335 

55 Parnita Surin 1230336 

56 Astha Chandravanshi 1230337 

57 Riya Mangar 1230340  
 
 
 
 
 

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 

58 Astala Topno 1230341 

59 Rahul Pradhan 1230342 

60 Anjali Kami  1230343 

61 Ranit Lakra 1230344 

62 Gobinda Paul  1230345 

63 Sital Biswakarm 1230346 

64 Biswajeet Paik  1230347 

65 Muskan Mahali 1230348 

66 Obet Chik Baraik 1230349 

67 Sumiya Khatun 1230350 

68 Subham Nag  1230351 

69 Parbati Barman  1230352 

70 Sajal Tamang 1230353 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 1ST SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

71 Roma Adhikari 1230354  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 

72 Ekramul Sekh 1230355 

73 SebikaTamang 1230356 

74 Neha Gurung 1230357 

75 Urmila Tamang 1230358 

76 Mamuni Shaw  1230359 

77 Pratiksha Damai 1230360 

78 Muskan Kujur 1230361 

79 Rabita Oraon 1230362 

80 Istiyak  Ansari  1230363 

81 Rina Minj 1230364 

82 Taposh Kujur 1230365 

83 Sachin Gitti 1230366 

84 Anuraj Dhanwar 1230367 

85 Sangam Tirkey 1230368 

86 Koushik  Baghowar 1230369 

87 Anish Ekka 1230370 

88 Sahil Bara  1230371 

89 Sahjan Ansari  1230373 

90 Uma Oraon 1230374 

91 Sweta Gowala 1230376 

92 Shubham Gosai 1230377 

93 Tripti Kumari Sah 1230378 

94 Karan Kashi 1230379 

95 Radha Patel  1230380 

96 Krishna Lohar 1230381 

97 Swastika Mangar 1230382 

98 Pratima Kumari Singh 1230383 

99 Neha Suren 1230384 

100 Mantoki Biswakarma 1230412 

101 Onjali  Mandal 1230413 

102 Srijana Bhujel 1230414 

103 Suraj Routia 1230415 

104 Sidhanta Basumata 1230416 

105 UshaTirkey 1230417 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 1ST SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

106 Puja Kharia 1230418  
 
 

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY  

107 Diwash Pradhan 1230481 

108 Rumi Barman  1230482 

109 Reshma Ekka 1230483 

110 Rekha Kharia 1230490 

111 GracyTamang 1230491 

112 Rickey Pradhan 1230492 

113 Silash Rai 1230493  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIPLAB BARMAN 

114 Roshni Tanti  1230662 

115 Rabina Oraon 1230663 

116 SanjanaTirkey 1230664 

117 Monalisha Oraon 1230665 

118 Roman Minj 1230816 

119 Priya Lohar 1230844 

120 Mina Marandi 1230846 

121 Chandani Chhetri 1230847 

122 Walsha Ekka 1230848 

123 Sikash OraOn 1230849 

124 Divya Chhetri 1230850 

125 Sahil Toppo Oraon 1230852 

126 Shivrani Uraon 1230853 

127 Aditya Munda 1230854 

128 Sushanti Ekka 1230861 

129 Hemanshu Ekka 1230862 

130 Shiba Lohar 1230864 

131 Samir Kharia 1230865 

132 Khushboo Kumari Mahato 1230868 

133 Sana Khatun 1230883 

134 Parash Lama  1230884 

135 Akancha Lama  1230885 

136 Nisant Roy  1230886 

137 Anisha Basfore 1230888 

138 Momi Karjee 1230911 

139 Deepmala Oraon 1230912 

140 Ratan Sarkar 1230914 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 1ST SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

141 Sudha Munda 1230915  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIPLAB BARMAN  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

142 Anuj Lohar 1230949 

143 Ditiya Sarki 1230950 

144 Bharati Mahali 1230952 

145 Esha Kharia 1230980 

146 Sanjana Oraon 1230981 

147 Najma Khatun 1230982 

148 Khokan Adhikary 1230994 

149 Manita Mehar 1230995 

150 Arman Bhujel 1231001 

151 Aniket Kumar Sah 1231048 

152 Bijeta Toppo 1231107 

153 Adipa  Mangar 1231108 

154 Babli Bhumij 1231109 

155 Bhumika Barwar 1231110 

156 RachnaTirkey 1231111 

157 Rujinta Oraon 1231142 

158 Payal Lohara 1231145 

159 Sanjana Oraon 1231146 

160 Sushmita Kindo 1231166 

161 Afrin Shama 1231199 

162 Koushik Saibya 1231200 

163 Aisha Rai 1231202 

164 Bibhas Sharma  1231210 

165 Prity Sharma  1231220 

166 Anuja Munda  1231225 

167 Fulmani Oraon 1231228 

 

 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 2ND SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

1 Sahin Oraon 1230070  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 

2 Dulali Siddhya 1230235 

3 Dina Kharia 1230236 

4 Rahul Sarki 1230237 

5 Sampa Sarkar 1230238 

6 Susmita Roy  1230239 

7 Karima Khatun 1230240 

8 Simran Sha 1230241 

9 Tanmay Dey 1230242 

10 Namita Barman  1230243 

11 Nirjala Lama  1230248 

12 Suhani Biswakarma 1230249 

13 Manosh Mandal 1230250 

14 Akash Oraon 1230252 

15 Ritam Saha 1230253 

16 Rohan Kumar Gupta 1230254 

17 Akshat Mishra  1230255 

18 Dipak Kr Singh 1230256 

19 Worsi Hassan  1230257 

20 AsheshPradhan 1230259 

21 Riya Sarkar 1230260 

22 Arati  Bamon 1230262 

23 Sanjana Rai 1230263 

24 Sandip Mandal 1230264 

25 Omprakash Mahato 1230266 

26 Ethelrida Minj 1230267 

27 Pallab Roy  1230268 

28 Rebika Tigga 1230269 

29 Barnali Bakshi 1230270 

30 Swastika Subba 1230277 

31 Pratik Lama  1230278 

32 Bipasha Paul  1230279 

33 Shana Chhetri 1230280 

34 Priya Sing Munda 1230281 

35 Ankrit Mangar 1230282 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 2ND SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

36 Paramita Sarkar 1230322  
 
 
 
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 

37 Rumki Sarkar 1230323 

38 AparnaToppo 1230324 

39 Divbya Goala 1230326 

40 Reshika Bara  1230327 

41 Kriti Chik Baraik 1230328 

42 Anchal Lohara 1230329 

43 Astha Beck  1230330 

44 Nabin Oraon 1230331 

45 Chandni Toopo 1230334 

46 Sweta Kharia 1230335 

47 Parnita Surin 1230336 

48 Astha Chandravanshi 1230337  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 

49 Riya Mangar 1230340 

50 Astala Topno 1230341 

51 Rahul Pradhan 1230342 

52 Gobinda Paul  1230345 

53 Sital Biswakarm 1230346 

54 Biswajeet Paik  1230347 

55 Muskan Mahali 1230348 

56 Obet Chik Baraik 1230349 

57 Sumiya Khatun 1230350 

58 Subham Nag  1230351 

59 Sajal Tamang 1230353 

60 Ekramul Sekh 1230355 

61 SebikaTamang 1230356 

62 Neha Gurung 1230357 

63 Urmila Tamang 1230358 

64 Mamuni  Shaw  1230359 

65 Pratiksha Damai 1230360 

66 Rabita Oraon 1230362 

67 Istiyak  Ansari  1230363 

68 Rina Minj 1230364 

69 Taposh Kujur 1230365 

70 Sachin Gitti 1230366 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 2ND SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

71 Anuraj Dhanwar 1230367  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 

72 Koushik  Baghowar 1230369 

73 Anish Ekka 1230370 

74 Sahil Bara  1230371 

75 Sahjan Ansari  1230373 

76 Uma Oraon 1230374 

77 Sweta Gowala 1230376 

78 Shubham Gosai 1230377 

79 Tripti Kumari Sah 1230378 

80 Karan Kashi 1230379 

81 Radha Patel  1230380 

82 Swastika Mangar 1230382 

83 Pratima Kumari Singh 1230383 

84 Mantoki Biswakarma 1230412 

85 Onjali  Mandal 1230413 

86 Suraj Routia 1230415 

87 UshaTirkey 1230417 

88 Puja Kharia 1230418 

89 Diwash Pradhan 1230481 

90 Rumi Barman  1230482 

91 Reshma Ekka 1230483 

92 Rekha Kharia 1230490 

93 GracyTamang 1230491 

94 Rickey Pradhan 1230492 

95 Silash Rai 1230493  
 
 
 
 

BIPLAB BARMAN 

96 Roshni Tanti  1230662 

97 Rabina Oraon 1230663 

98 SanjanaTirkey 1230664 

99 Monalisha Oraon 1230665 

100 Roman Minj 1230816 

101 Priya Lohar 1230844 

102 Mina Marandi 1230846 

103 Chandani Chhetri 1230847 

104 Walsha Ekka 1230848 

105 Sikash OraOn 1230849 

106 Divya Chhetri 1230850 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY MAJOR - 2ND SEMESTER (UNDER FYUGP-23) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

107 Sahil Toppo Oraon 1230852  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BIPLAB BARMAN 

108 Shivrani Uraon 1230853 

109 Aditya Munda 1230854 

110 Sushanti Ekka 1230861 

111 Hemanshu Ekka 1230862 

112 Khushboo Kumari Mahato 1230868 

113 Sana Khatun 1230883 

114 Parash Lama  1230884 

115 Akancha Lama  1230885 

116 Nisant Roy  1230886 

117 Anisha Basfore 1230888 

118 Momi Karjee 1230911 

119 Deepmala Oraon 1230912 

120 Sudha Munda 1230915 

121 Ditiya Sarki 1230950 

122 Bharati Mahali 1230952 

123 Esha Kharia 1230980 

124 Sanjana Oraon 1230981 

125 Najma Khatun 1230982 

126 Khokan Adhikary 1230994 

127 Manita Mehar 1230995 

128 Arman Bhujel 1231001 

129 Aniket Kumar Sah 1231048 

130 Bijeta Toppo 1231107 

131 Adipa  Mangar 1231108 

132 Rachna Tirkey 1231111  

133 Rujinta Oraon 1231142 

134 Payal Lohara 1231145 

135 Sanjana Oraon 1231146 

136 Afrin Shama 1231199 

137 Koushik Saibya 1231200 

138 Aisha Rai 1231202 

139 Bibhas Sharma  1231210 

140 Prity Sharma  1231220 

141 Anuja Munda  1231225 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY HONOURS- 3RDSEMESTER (UNDER CBCS) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

1 Rahul Kr. Sah  1220003  
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 
2 Nafisa Shahin 1220015 
3 Piyali Mohanta 1220016 
4 Durga Chhetri 1220017 
5 Sonali Barman 1220018 
6 Pratiksha Chhetri 1220019 
7 Apsara Basnet 1220026  

 
BIPLAB BARMAN 

8 Rima Das 1220027 
9 Chandana Roy 1220028 

10 Md. Sanju Alam 1220032 
11 Darshan Chhetri 1220033 
12 Raman Sarkar 1220047 
13 Sanjib Barman 1220056  

 
SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 

14 Priya Kumari Singh 1220064 
15 Purnima Rajak 1220065 
16 Anjali Kri. Giri 1220066 
17 Manojit Paul 1220069 
18 Anna Biswas 1220070 
19 Arsad Ansari 1220071  

 
JOY KUMAR DAS 

20 Zenith Ekka 1220075 
21 Payal Prasad 1220076 
22 Sandhya Kumari  Sah 1220078 
23 Ankita Kumari Sah 1220615 
24 Sushmita Oraon 1220821 

 

 

 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY HONOURS- 4TH SEMESTER (UNDER CBCS) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

1 Rahul Kr. Sah  1220003  
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 
2 Nafisa Shahin 1220015 
3 Piyali Mohanta 1220016 
4 Durga Chhetri 1220017 
5 Sonali Barman 1220018 
6 Pratiksha Chhetri 1220019 
7 Apsara Basnet 1220026  

 
BIPLAB BARMAN 

8 Rima Das 1220027 
9 Chandana Roy 1220028 

10 Md. Sanju Alam 1220032 
11 Darshan Chhetri 1220033 
12 Raman Sarkar 1220047 
13 Sanjib Barman 1220056  

 
SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 

14 Priya Kumari Singh 1220064 
15 Purnima Rajak 1220065 
16 Anjali Kri. Giri 1220066 
17 Manojit Paul 1220069 
18 Anna Biswas 1220070 
19 Arsad Ansari 1220071  

 
JOY KUMAR DAS 

20 Zenith Ekka 1220075 
21 Payal Prasad 1220076 
22 Sandhya Kumari  Sah 1220078 
23 Ankita Kumari Sah 1220615 
24 Sushmita Oraon 1220821 

 

 

 

 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY HONOURS-5TH SEMESTER (UNDER CBCS) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

1 Mamuni Dey Sarkar 1210004  
 

HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 
2 Hrishikes Roy 1210009 

3 Mousumi Roy 1210010 

4 Tasnim Hassan 1210012 

5 Sreta Das 1210015 

6 Payel Das 1210016 

7 Jahirul Islam 1210017  
 

BIPLAB BARMAN 
8 Mousami Lama 1210018 

9 Diya Paul 1210048 

10 Jogesh Ekka 1210060 

11 Om Chhetri 1210089 

12 Biplab Ray 1210109 

13 Sova Oraon 1210484  
 

JOY KUMAR DAS 
14 Astha Kumari Ray 1210665 

15 Abhay Chhetri 1210773 

16 Renuka Oraon 1210939 

17 Sanjna Toppo 1211099 

18 Trisha Mitra 1211205 

19 Pankaj Lohar 1211216  
SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 20 Bikrant Lama 1211219 

21 Ujjal Sutradhar 1211225 

22 Manoj Mahato 1211226 

23 Sujit Lohara 1211231 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BIRPARA COLLEGE 

MENTOR-MENTEE LIST 

DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY 

HISTORY HONOURS-6TH SEMESTER (UNDER CBCS) 

SESSION-2023-2024 

SL NO     NAME OF THE STUDENT    ROLL NUMBER        NAME OF THE MENTOR 

1 Mamuni Dey Sarkar 1210004  
HRIDKAMAL SARKAR 2 Hrishikes Roy 1210009 

3 Mousumi Roy 1210010 

4 Sreta Das 1210015 

5 Payel Das 1210016  
BIPLAB BARMAN 6 Mousami Lama 1210018 

7 Diya Paul 1210048 

8 Om Chhetri 1210089 

9 Astha Kumari Ray 1210665  
JOY KUMAR DAS 10 Abhay Chhetri 1210773 

11 Sanjna Toppo 1211099 

12 Trisha Mitra 1211205 

13 Pankaj Lohar 1211216  
SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 14 Ujjal Sutradhar 1211225 

15 Manoj Mahato 1211226 

16 Sujit Lohara 1211231 

 


